
AGENDA DATE: 05/13/2010 
VENDOR NAME:  ENVIROMEDIA SOCIAL MARKETING 
 
 

  

Contract Summary 
 
Description Action Amount 
Original Contract Award of 60-day contract to 

provide water conservation 
marketing plan and annual report 

$  49,500 

Amendment No. 1 Administrative amendment to 
extend the time to complete the 
original scope of work 

$          0 

Proposed Amendment No. 2 Additional marketing, planning, 
and assessment services 

$175,000 

Revised Total Estimated 
Contract Amount 

 $224,500 

 
 
 


